1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                18. 05. 2005
Magnetic cylinder sensor, MZT1, DC 3-wire, for T-slot cylinders
for T-slot
cylinders
Magnetic cylinder sensor
Mountable from the top
For all common used T-slot
cylinder e.g. Festo, SMC

2) at Ia max 3) without load 4) According to EN 60529
5) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Order No.
MZT1-03VNS-KP0 1 017 851
MZT1-03VPS-KR0 1 019 005
MZT1-03VPS-KP0 1 016 910
MZT1-03VNS-KU0 1 023 009
MZT1-03VPS-KUB 1 018 999
MZT1-03VPS-KW0 1 016 809